
NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY TIRUCHIRAPPALLI – 620 015 
ESTATE MAINTENANCE DEPARTMENT 

 

 
NOTICE INVITING TENDERS NO: NITT/EMD/water purifier / 2015 

       TENDER NOTIFICATION 

 

Ref: NITT/EMD/EO/water purifier/15-16           Date.16.11.2015.                                                                                         

                 

The Estate Officer, Estate Maintenance Department , NIT,Trichy- 620 015 invites on 

behalf of The Director, NIT,Trichy-620 015 supplying of water purifier with reputed firms. 

Sealed tenders will be received by the Registrar, National Institute of Technology 

,Tiruchirappalli-15 up to 3.00 p.m on 27.11.2015. The tender will be opened at 3.30. P.M on 

27.11.2015 at Registrar Office, in the presence of tenderers who choose to present. 

 

Enq 

No. 

Est 

Id. 

No 

Name of work Estimate 

cost 

Rs. 

Earnest 

Money 

Rs. 

Last date for 

Submission 

of the tenders 

Tender cost 

35 

 

83 Supply of UV water purifier  

(100lit./Hr capacity)  to 

deliveries Normal & Cold water 

3,85,000/- 7,700/- 27.11.2015 Rs.150/- 

             

 Tender details in this regard may also be seen in the Notice board of office of the Estate 

office, Estate Maintenance Dept, NIT, Trichy-15 during office hours on any working days. 

  

   The tender document can be downloaded from this institute web site 

www.nitt.edu/home/others/tenders/. The tender cost and the Earnest money should be enclosed 

along with tender schedule in the form of separate Demand Draft from any Nationalized Bank 

drawn in favor of “The Director, NIT, Trichy-15” 

 

Sd----- 

               Estate Officer 

 
 
 

http://www.nitt.edu/home/others/tenders/


     NATIONAL INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY, TIRUCHIRTAPPALLI – 620 015 

ESTATE MAINTENECE DEPARTMENT 

SCHEDULE 

 
Ref  No : NITT/ EO/ Enq. No.35(83)/ 15 dated.16.11.2015 due on 27.11.2015            

Name of the Work  : Supply of UV water purifiers (100 lit./Hr capacity)  to deliver Normal & Cold water     

        

Name of the Agency  : 

 

Sl. No Quantity Description Rate 
(In Words and figures &   
Inclusive of all Taxes) 

Per Amount 

1 8 Nos   

 

 

 

Supply of UV water purifiers                  

(100 lit./Hr capacity)  to deliver Normal 

& Cold water (As per specification 

indicated below) 

  

Each  

 

 
SPECIFICATION: 

1. The water purifier shall have purification / filtering capacity of not less than 100LPH. 

2. The water purifier shall have S.S.body and S.S.Tap. 

3. The water purification process shall include U.V treatment. 

4. The treated water should be free from physical, chemical and Biological contaminants, ie fresh, pure & safe water and give unparalleled assure an of 

extended bio-purity cover for a full 48 hours period. 

SPECIAL CONDITIONS: 
 

1. The firm should be an ISO Certified one. 

2. The supplier should have a minimum experience of not less than 5years in the field of design, manufacturing installation and maintenance of water 

purifier on AMC at large private Institutions / Government of India organizations with a satisfactory performance record without any lapse. 

 
              
             Sd--- 

Signature of the Vendor          Estate Officer 

 


